The boundaries of the lot shall be determined by its lot 
lines.    

Lot, Corner - A lot abutting upon two (2) or more 
streets at their intersection or a lot bounded on two 
(2) sides by a curving street, any two (2) sides of 
which form an angle of one hundred thirty-five 
(135) degrees or less. 

Lot, Depth - The mean horizontal distance between 
the front and rear lot lines. 

Lot, Interior - A lot other than a corner lot. 

Lot, Through - Any interior lot having frontage on 
two (2) more or less parallel streets as 
distinguished from a corner lot.

[...]

lines, said lot lines shall be construed to be the boundary of the district. 

3. Where boundaries obviously do not coincide with herein designated lines or where they are not located 

by dimensions on the "Zoning Map", they shall be deemed to the one hundred twenty-five (125) feet 
back from the nearest street line parallel to which they are drawn. 

4. In the event any street, highway, alley drainageway, or other public way forming the boundary of a 

district is vacated, the new district boundary shall be the former center line of said vacated street,